Size Charts

About Kit Sizing — Please Read This First
Men's jerseys are available in "Race Cut" and "Club Cut." see below for an explanation of each. 

All our garments are based on our jerseys and short patterns. Keep in mind that outer layer garments like vests and jackets are designed to be worn over other garments, so when in doubt order a size up.

For skinsuits, the manufacturer suggests ordering the same size as for shorts. 

Remember, as this will be a custom order, there is no facility for exchanges with the supplier so please take care to order the size you need. 

Men's Race Cut Jerseys

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	Chest (inches)
	36
	38
	40
	42
	44
	46
	48


Men's Club Cut Jerseys

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	Chest (inches)
	38
	40
	42
	44
	46
	48
	51


N.B.

Only men's jerseys are available in "race" and "club" cut.  Use the "race cut" measurements for all jackets, vests and skinsuits.

Since jackets and vests are typically worn over another item we suggest ordering a size up for the garments if you are between sizes. 

Men's Bottoms

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	Waist (inches)
	28
	30
	32
	34
	36
	38
	40


Women's Tops

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL

	Chest (inches)
	30
	32
	34
	36-38
	40
	42


Women's Bottoms

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL

	Waist (inches)
	25
	26
	27-28
	29-30
	33
	35


Children's Jerseys

	 
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL

	Chest (inches)
	21.5
	26.5
	28.75
	31
	33.75


Help!  Am I a men's race cut or club cut?

Race Cut 

Champion Systems designed their race cut jersey based on a European fit. Apparently, it's a tailored design worn by only the fittest cyclists who are lean and mean. Think pro riders, elite category 1 and 2 riders and those super-fit skinny guys who love to go up mountains fast. Just because you're a racer doesn't mean you should automatically order the race cut. We know lots of racers who order the club cut. Why? Because although they race almost every weekend, they still have an ‘American build’ and the tight-fitting Euro race cut just won't do the job.

Club Cut

For everybody else C/S offer the ‘Club Cut’. Mind you, the club cut is not a baggy potato-sack jersey. It's still a classic cycling jersey that fits the majority of C/S’s customers—even the racers who are not as slim as they might think.

	Twickenham CC Kit Order Form, Winter 2011

	Name:
	

	Contact Number:
	
	Email:
	

	Address
	

	CYCLING JERSEYS

Please specify cut of jersey:
	Price
	SPECIFY CUT &
	ZIP LENGTH
	Qty
	Size/s

XS to XXXXS
	Item Price

	
	
	Men’s Race
	Men’s Club
	Women’s
	Full, 3/4 or Short (7cm)
	
	
	

	Short Sleeve Jersey 
	£40.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Long Sleeve Jersey 
	£49.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sleeveless Jersey 
	£39.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	White ‘Continental Excursion’

Short Sleeve Jersey
	£40.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	White ‘Continental Excursion’

Sleeveless Jersey 
	£39.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TCC Blue cotton Cycling Cap
	£8.00
	N/A
	
	
	

	TCC Red (Aero’) Shoe Covers
	£15.00
	N/A
	
	
	

	CHILDREN’S KIT
	Price
	
	Qty
	Size/s

XS to XL
	Item Price

	Children's Jersey
	£33.00
	N/A
	
	
	

	Children's Short
	£37.00
	N/A
	
	
	

	Please specify Men’s or Women’s cut:
	SPECIFY CUT
	Qty
	Size/s

XS to XXXXL
	Item Price

	 OTHER ITEMS
	Price
	Men’s
	Women’s
	
	
	

	Wind Vest (Gillet)
	£40.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Wind Jacket
	£45.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Techfleece* Jacket
	£65.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Hybrid Jacket (Shell with fleece lining)
	£82.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Thermal/Wind Jacket**
	£87.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Thermoshield Winter Jacket
	£90.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Neoprene Jacket
	£99.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Neoprene/Techfleece Jacket
	£140.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Regular Shorts 
	£45.00
	
	
	
	
	

	White Regular Shorts (please don’t buy them if there is ANY chance of it raining whilst you are wearing them)
	£49.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Bib Shorts
	£51.00
	
	
	
	
	

	White Bib Shorts (please don’t buy them if there is ANY chance of it raining whilst you are wearing them)
	£55.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Bib 3/4 Length


	£61.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Techfleece* Bib 3/4 length
	£70.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Techfleece* Bib Tights, No Chamois
	£74.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Techfleece* Bib Tights, With Chamois
	£86.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Short Sleeve Skinsuit
	£79.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Long Sleeve Skinsuit
	£82.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Distance Skinsuit Sh/Sl-2 rear pockets
	£86.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Distance Skinsuit  L/Sl-2 rear pockets
	£90.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Cyclo-Cross Skinsuit (Techfleece*)
	£91.70
	
	
	
	
	

	* Techleece = brushed ‘Roubaix’ fabric. ** Roubaix  with windproof upper chest (i.e. techfleece with thermoshield upper chest)
	Total No. of Items
	
	Total Price
	


Post this form with payment in full (Cheques payable to ‘Twickenham CC’) f.a.o. Jason Harris at: 21b Clifden Road, Twickenham, Middlesex TW1 4LU
